L17 0000 94671

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(Hadioss)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:





600304440576

10/14/17-01031-019 \$25.00

2817 OCT 16 PH 2: 11

OCT 17 2017 J. HARRIS

COVER LETTER

TO:		istration Se ision of Cor			
SUBJI	îCT.	Gelato in K	ey West LLC		
SUDJI	ocı.		Name of Limi	ted Liability Company	
The en	closed	Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub-	mitted for filing.	
Please	return	all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:	
				Jennifer L. Hulse	
	Name of Person				
			•	The Hulse Law Office PA	
				Firm/Company	
				279 Golf Club Drive	
				Address	
				Key West, FL 33040	
			ih	City/State and Zip Code ulse@hulselawoffice.com	
			•	o be used for future annual report noti	fication)
For fur	ther in	nformation c	oncerning this matter, please ca	ılı:	
Jennife	er L H	ulse		305 890-6472	
		Name o	f Person	at () Area Code Daytim	e Telephone Number
Enclos	ed is a	check for th	ne following amount:		
\$2	5.00 F	iling Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	□ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section			ation Section	STREET/COURI Registration Section	

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

	Gelato in Key Wes	LLC				
(Name of the Limite	ed Liability Company as (A Florida Limited Liabili	I now appears (ly Company)	on our records.)		
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Li Florida document number L13000094631	ability Company were	filed on	13		and assig	ned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following	owing:					
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	the limited liability	company her	e:			
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the w	ords "Limited Linbility Co	ompany," the des	signation "LLC"	or the abbrev	alion "L.L.	
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:						
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREE						
					73 <u>.</u> 641	Ø
					rii ay M	702
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	_		 	<u></u>	HI D	12
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE)	<u></u>					
B. If amending the registered agent and/ registered agent and/or the new registered of Name of New Registered Agent:	or registered office fice address here: Theodore Magill	address on	our records,	enter_the	name o	f the nev
New Pagistered Office Address	8621 N. Lake Dasha	Drive				
New Registered Office Address.	submitted to amend the following: ame, enter the new name of the limited liability company here: distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" pal offices address, if applicable: ddress MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS) g address, if applicable: MAY RE A POST OFFICE BOX) the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, and/or the new registered office address here: New Registered Agent: istered Office Address: Theodore Magill 8621 N. Lake Dasha Drive Enter Florida street address Plantation Flor City tent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent: the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I furnitatutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and thous of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605. Feely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that					
	Plantation		. Flo	rida 33324		
		City		;	Lip Cexte	
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing I	Registered Agent:					
provisions of all statutes relative to the propaction as regions of my position as regions.	er and complete perf stered agent as provi registered office add	ormance of n ded for in Cl	ny duties, and hapter 605, F	l I am fami 'S. Or, if il	iliar with his docun	and nent is
	If Changing	Registered Age	In the state of	New Registe	red Agent	 :

Page 1 of 3

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Address</u>	Type of Action
MGR	Mostafa Kamal	1040 NW 47th Avenue	_□ Add
		Plantation, FL 33313	■ Remove
			Change
MGR	MD L Imad	1816 Flagler Avenue	
		Key West, FL 33040	■ Remove
			Change
MGR	Sanjib Debnath	10341 NW 14th Street	
		Plantation, FL 33322	■ Remove
			□ Change
MGR	Theodore Magill	8641 N. Lake Dosha Drive	⊒ Add
		Plantation, FL 33324	□ Remove
			□ Change
			Add C
			TO DE
			☐ Changes
			□ Remove
			□ Changa

. If amending any other informs	tion, enter change(s) here: (Attach additi	onal sheets, if necessary.)	
			-
			-
		,	-
<u></u>			-
			•
			- -
**************************************			-
	,		
			
			
			_
		The state of the s	-
			-
			-
Effective date, if other than the (If an effective date is listed, the date me Note: If the date inserted in this be document's effective date on the I	st be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or a lock does not meet the applicable statutory fili	(optional) more than 90 days after filing) Pursuant to 60 ng requirements, this date will not be lis	05.0207 (3)(b) sted as the
the record specifies a delaye The 90th day after the re	d effective date, but not an effective Cord is filed.	time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earl	ier of:
October 11 Dated	2017		
	Signature of a member of antiforited representative	er of a number	
	Theodore Magitt		
	Typed or printed name of signee	(a)	2017 OCT
	Page 3 of 3	78 90 1	· gana
	Filing Fee: \$25.00	(2) (1) (2) (2) (3) (4) (4)	
		्वीति । विद्यंति । विद्यंति ।	